IAB カタログ・マニュアル  表4パターン(英文)  _IAB基本(カタログテクニカルガイド用)
Authorized Distributor:
Kyoto, JAPAN Contact : www.ia.omron.com
Regional Headquarters
OMRON ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.
438B Alexandra Road, #08-01/02 Alexandra
Technopark, Singapore 119968
Tel:  (65) 6835-3011    Fax: (65) 6835-3011

• No safety label means it's safe for equipment requiring
foreign object contamination and hygiene measures
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Non-Contact Safety Door Switch
Switch
Note: For details on D40A-@1 series, basic models, refer to the D40A/G9SX-NS Catalog (Cat. No. C140).
Actuator
Be sure to read the Safety Precautions on page 21.
For the most recent information on models that have been
certified for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
D40A - @ 2 @ @
(2) (3)(1) (4)
(1) Set/Individual
None : Set of switch and actuator
S : Switch only
(2) Type
2 : Advanced model
(3) Auxiliary Output
C : PNP transistors output
D : Photocoupler output
Series
(4) Connection method/cable length
2 : Exposed lead wires, 2 m
5 : Exposed lead wires, 5 m
015-F : M12 connector model, 0.15 m
D40A - A 2
(2)(1)
(1) Product
A: Actuator
(2) Type
2: Advanced model
Series
CSM_2_2